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CLASS XIV.—PUBLIC AND SCHOOL BUILDINGS AND
DOMAINS.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1901-2.

Salaries. Othir Charges. Total.

Vote 67.—PublicBuildings ...
£
700

£ £
20,800 21,500

„ 68.—School Buildings, Furniture, and
Sites 25,000 25,000

„ 69.—Government Domains 1,300 1,300

TOTAL OF CLASS XIV. ... 700 •7,100 47,800

tern. 19' 1-2.

£ £
PUBLIC BUILDINGS.

1901-2.
Total number of officers ... 3

VOTE No. 67.
Maintenance, Improvements, Fittings, Furnituhe,&c.—
Salaries—
Architect
Clerk
Fire Inspector (also Officer in charge Departmental

Buildings, £250)

400
250

50

700

2
3
4
.3
6
7
8
9

10
I L
L2

Other Charges—
Government Houses—

Auckland
Wellington

Parliamentary Buildings
Government Buildings throughout the Colony—

Departmental Buildings
Courthouses
Gaols
Police-stations
Customhouses
Post and Telegraph Offices ...
Lunatic Asylums
Quarantine Stations, building, fitting, and furnishing

same for health purposes ...
Industrial and Training Schools
Buildings not specified

Fuel, Light, Water, and Cleaning for Official and
Reception Rooms and Outbuildings, Government
Houses (in addition to amount provided under
" The Governor's Salary and Allowances Act, 1873")

200
700

1,000

0.000
1.700

300
1,500

200
2,000
1,000

13
11.
15

1,500
400

2,000

350
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