## CLASS XIV.—PUBLIC AND SCHOOL BUILDINGS AND DOMAINS.

			1901–2.		
			Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
Voto	67 Dublia Buildings		£ 700	£	£
vote	67.—Public Buildings	•••	700	20,800	21,500
,,	68.—School Buildings, Furniture, Sites	and 		25,000	25,000
,,	69.—Government Domains			1,300	1,300
	TOTAL OF CLASS XIV.	{-	700	47,100	47,800

Item.		1901–2.		
	PUBLIC BUILDINGS.  Total number of officers	1-2. 3	£	£
	VOTE No. 67. Maintenance, Improvements, Firtings, Furniture, &	.c _		
1	Salaries— Architect Clerk fire Inspector (also Officer in charge Department Buildings, £250)		400 250 50 700	
	Other Charges—			
2 3 4	Government Houses— Auckland Wellington Parliamentary Buildings		200 700 1,000	
5 6	Government Buildings throughout the Colony— Departmental Buildings Courthouses		6,000 1,700	
7 8 9	Gaols Police-stations Customhouses		300 1,500 200	
10 11 12	Post and Telegraph Offices Lunatic Asylums Quarantine Stations, building, fitting, and furnishi	ing	2,000 1,000	
13 14	same for health purposes Industrial and Training Schools Buildings not specified		1,500 400 2,000	
15	Fuel, Light, Water, and Cleaning for Official a Reception Rooms and Outbuildings, Governme Houses (in addition to amount provided und "The Governor's Salary and Allowances Act, 1873	ent ler	350	